
LOT 1 BLOCK B BRENT HEIGHTS S/D.

778-049, 866-2177, 961-865, WD 1

ROSS VERONICA L
268 SE TOM BULLOCK PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09033-121

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/11/2017 RP 0.54 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

14,260
4,350
13,500
32,110
8,985
23,125

HX HB 23,125
0

32,110
0

32,110

1190/2097 3/10/2010 QC U I 11 94,285

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA HOLDINGS TRUS

VERONICA L ROSS

1140/1204 12/26/2007 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONNIE WALKER

FLORIDA HOLDINGS TR

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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TOTAL MARKET VALUE
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TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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TYPE
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GROSS
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L
N
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CODE CLS
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R
D

LOC
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UNIT
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D
T

DPTH
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UNIT
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LAND
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

13526 M H 125 01/15/1998

12980 M H 125 08/26/1997

2014HX Base Yr

268 SE TOM BULLOCK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 864 68.7690 41.26 35,649 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 14,260

864 864 14,260

BAS= W36 S24 E36 N24$.

BAS

36

24

36

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 50

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

4,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


